Everyday Destinations. Extraordinary Locations.

Sunnyvale Shopping Center is a
neighborhood retail center in the heart of
Silicon Valley, located along historic El Camino
Real and Highway 101. Bordered by San Jose
to the north, Mountain View to the west,

Los Altos to the southwest, Cupertino to the
south and Santa Clara to the east, the center
serves a well-educated, high income, dense
residential and office population. Prominent
tech industry employers including

Oracle, Google, Apple and Cisco are

headquartered here.

SUNNYVALE SHOPPING CENTER

SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA | TOTAL SQUARE FEET: 113,483

RETAIL




SUNNYVALE SHOPPING CENTER

150 East El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, CA 94087

AVERAGE 41,462 not TOTAL SQUARE FEET: 113,483

DAILY TRAFFIC

N

Sunnyvale Saratoga Road

] G \J

5V % ap
£ 2
E >
E| (@vriness

SAFEWAY ()

AT

UJ\JJ: g R e DF[V@

cer?®

LEASING MANAGER PROPERTY MANAGER
Mike Shekoyan Shannon Naraghi

P 949-662-2077 P 925-241-4023

C 310-909-9589 C916-693-2504
mshekoyan@trcretail.com snaraghi@trcretail.com
License BRE #02023585 License BRE #02019107

DISCLAIMER: The contents and information contained in this brochure are intended for general marketing purposes only and should not be relied upon by any person as being complete or accurate. No TRC employee or agent of TRC is representing that the

apuuii
[
NGl

NAP

Cﬂﬂ[_]s
ARRRRERRERERRRRO

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE
Population 32,551
Average HH Income $128,898
Workplace Population 16,420

information contained in this brochure is complete or accurate. Any information of special interest should be obtained through independent verification.

3 MILE

224,188
$136,930
112,683

5 MILE

473,292
$138,384
231,268

04-23


mailto:mkurman@trcretail.com 
mailto:snaraghi%40trcretail.com?subject=

