





# Everyday Destinations. Extraordinary Locations.

Sunnyvale Shopping Center is a neighborhood retail center in the heart of Silicon Valley, located along historic El Camino Real and Highway 101. Bordered by San Jose to the north, Mountain View to the west, Los Altos to the southwest, Cupertino to the south and Santa Clara to the east, the center serves a well-educated, high income, dense residential and office population. Prominent tech industry employers including Oracle, Google, Apple and Cisco are headquartered here.

# SUNNYVALE SHOPPING CENTER

SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA | TOTAL SQUARE FEET: 113,483



## SUNNYVALE SHOPPING CENTER

AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC

41,462 ADT

**TOTAL SQUARE FEET: 113,483** 



#### **LEASING MANAGER**

### Mike Shekoyan

P 949-662-2077 C 310-909-9589 mshekoyan@trcretail.com License BRE #02023585

#### **PROPERTY MANAGER**

## Shannon Naraghi

P 925-241-4023 C 916-693-2504 snaraghi@trcretail.com License BRE #02019107

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population	32,551	224,188	473,292
Average HH Income	\$128,898	\$136,930	\$138,384
Workplace Population	16,420	112,683	231,268